

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6160/2008

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.K.DHIR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,deletion of the name of respondent)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5019 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Roy Pabbi, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathor, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No.6160/2008

No order is required, as already listed before the Hon'ble

Judge in Chambers for 21.10.2009.

SLP(C) No.5019/2009

Respondent to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 26.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd