

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1542/2011

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.K.DHIR

Respondent(s)

(IA No.73752/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION and )

WITH

C.A. No. 1549/2011 (IV)

Date : 01-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.

Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Kheyali, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)  
Assistant Registrar